:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8897415

Apr 20, 2024 - 06:08 (UTC)

In epoch 278,044 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 570006 - 0.018425773 ETH®
56.15 USD

2 570007 - 0.018468160 ETH®
56.27 USD

3 570008 - 0.018226794 ETH®
55.54 USD

4 570009 - 0.062121618 ETH®
189.30 USD

S 570010 - 0.018444699 ETH®
56.20 USD

6 570011 - 0.018241079 ETH®
55.58 USD

7 570012 - 0.018308785 ETH®
55.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8897415
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/278044
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570006
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570007
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570008
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570009
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570010
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570011
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570012

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

570013

570014

570017

Validator Id

531508

Amount

0.018157644
55.33 USD

0.018238960
55.58 USD

0.018134152
55.26 USD

0.018382663
56.01 USD

0.018394286
56.05 USD

0.018363583
55.96 USD

0.018470368
56.28 USD

0.018425249
56.14 USD

0.062403856
190.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.039091613

119.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570013
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570014
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570015
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570016
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570017
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570018
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570019
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570020
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/570021
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/531508

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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